I"'SLALOM

CITTA DI MONTE SANT'ANGELO

Pos. No. Conduttore/Passeggero

1 507 FATICA Antonello

2 504 FALCIONE Luca
FALCIONE Roman

3 506 FOSSA Giuseppe

4 501 FRISOLI Giovanni
FRISOLI Michele

5 505 ALTAMURA Antonio
6 503 DI MAIO Franco

7 509 D'ERRICO Davide
BRAMANTE Nicola

8 502 DE CASTRO Carlo

9 508 STELLUTI Francesco

05/09/2021 Monte Sant'Angelo (FG)  Esposta Ore

ULTRA (O TIMING

TIM= IS OUR PRSSION ¥

1° Slalom Citta' di Monte

Sant'Angelo + Regolarita' Turistica
Monte Sant'Angelo (FG) - 04/05 Settembre 2021

Regolarita 2* Manche - 3° Settore

Scuderia

Scuderia Vesuvio

Gargano Racing Team

Gargano Racing Team

Gargano Racing Team

Vettura/Gr/Cl

Mini Cooper
R2/R2/B

Lancia Beta Montecarlo

R1/R1/C

Alfa Romeo Giulietta
R2/R2/B

Alfa Romeo Giulia
R1/R1/B

Fiat Uno 60 Smart
R2/R2/B

Opel GT
R1/R1/C

Renault Clio
R2/R2/C

Alfa Romeo Giulia
R1/R1/B

Fiat 500 Abarth
R2/R2/B

Penalita Prova

24
36
45
51
74
108
163
300

300

Resp. Cron.: Enzo FREZZA

) SPGRT

Altre Penalita Totale

24
36
45
51
74
108
163
300

300 600

Dir. Gara: Claudio D'APOTE
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